www.oasiscable .com
OASISCABLE
C O M P A N Y .
Connecting the future
01
02
03
INTRODUCTION

ORDERING INFORMATION
23
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Family
Core
Size
Cable
Type
Number
of Fiber
Fiber
Type
RoHS Compliant
(Yes/No)
Rating
(Riser/Plenum/LSZH)
Color
Simplex/Duplex
DS/BO/DR OD
Tight Buffer Cable S09/M50/M62 TB ## * Y/N - ** 09
Simplex*** S09/M50/M62 SX ## * Y/N R/P ** ***
Duplex*** S09/M50/M62 DX ## * Y/N R/P ** ***
Round Duplex S09/M50/M62 RX ## * Y/N R/P ** n/a
Ribbon S09/M50/M62 RB ## * Y/N R/P ** n/a
Distribution**** S09/M50/M62 DS ## * Y/N R/P ** ****
Indoor/Outdoor**** S09/M50/M62 IO ## * Y/N R/P ** ****
Breakout Cable***** S09/M50/M62 BO ## * Y/N R/P ** *****
Drop Cable(Round)****** S09 DR ## * Y/N L ** ******
Drop Cable(Flat)****** S09 DF ## * Y/N L ** ******
Air Blown Fiber Cable SO9/M50/M62 AB ## * Y/N L **                                        n/a
* FIBER  TYPE CODE
Core Size Code Core Size Type of Fiber Number of Fibers
S09 9/125 Single mode 01 to 72
M50 50/125 Multi mode
M62 62.5/125 Multi mode
Corning Fiber
SMF28+ SMF28
Ultra
ClearCurve®
LBL
ClearCurve®
ZBL
ClearCurve®
OM1
ClearCurve®
OM2
ClearCurve®
OM3
ClearCurve®
OM4
ClearCurve®
OM5
General Fiber G652D G657A1 G657A2 G657B3 OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 OM5
Code D0 A1 A2 B3 M1 M2 M3 M4 M5
** COLOR CODE
Blue Orange Green Brown Slate White Red Black Yellow Violet Rose Aqua
BL OR GR BR SL WH RD BK YL VI RS AQ
*** SIMPLEX/DUPLEX
OD Code
3.0mm 30
2.0mm 20
1.8mm 18
1.6mm 16
**** DS/IO CABLE ***** BO CABLE ****** DROP CABLE
OD Code
4.8mm 48
5.8mm 58
8.3mm 83
OD Code
8.8mm 88
9.0mm 90
9.6mm 96
10.7mm 107
Round Flat
OD Code OD Code
3.0mm 30 1.2X2.2mm 1222
3.6mm 36 2.0x3.0mm 2030
2.0x3.0mm 2030 2.0x5.3mm 2053
2.0X3.6mm 2036
PART NUMBER EXAMPLES
M5O DI 24C M4 N P AQ 83
MM/50/125 Distribution 24 Fiber
ClearCurve®
OM4
RoHS
Compliant
Plenum Aqua
8.3mm
Cable OD
S09 DX 02C A1 N R YL 20
SM/9/125 Duplex 2 Fiber
SMF28
Ultra
RoHS
Compliant
Riser Yellow
2mm
Cable OD
LOCATION
HEAD OFFICE & FACTORY & R&D CENTER
Address : 136, Hanamsandan 9beon-ro, Gwangsan-gu, Gwangju-city, South Korea